Replace old canopy fixtures with
low-profile, energy-saving LED.
VANLED™
RABWEB.COM  •  888-722-1000
VANLED Canopy Light
VANLED™
Specifications
UL Listing: Suitable for wet locations

electrical codes as a commercial outdoor non-pole-mounted fixture <30 Watts.
* Values shown for 5000K temperature only, with a drop lens. Visit rabweb.com for 4000K and 3000K performance, as well as flat lens performance.
Ordering information
VANLED
Photometrics
Dimensions and weight
Accessories
VANLED 10W - 10 ft mounting height
Photometric Report #ITL83959
VANLED 20W - 10 ft mounting height
Photometric Report #ITL83965
VANLED 40W - 10 ft mounting height
Photometric Report #ITL83971
VANLED 52W - 16 ft mounting height
Photometric Report #ITL83977
VANLED 65W - 16 ft mounting height
Photometric Report #ITL84713
VANLED 75W - 16 ft mounting height
Photometric Report #ITL84719
Flat Lens
Weight: 11.8 lbs
Drop Lens
Weight: 12 lbs